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Note: The * indicates that the mean does

not satisfy summary criteria.

UNITED STATES ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY

AIR QUALITY SYSTEM

QUICK LOOK REPORT (AMP450)

Page 2 of 4

PM10 Total 0-10um STP (81102) Utah Micrograms/cubic meter (25 C) (001)

SITE ID

P

O

C

REP

ORG CITY COUNTY ADDRESS YEAR METH #OBS

4TH

MAX CERT EDT

49-005-0004

49-011-0004

49-035-0003

49-035-0012

49-035-1001

49-035-3006

49-049-0002

49-049-4001

49-057-0002

1

1

1

2

3

1

2

2

1

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

Logan

Bountiful

Not in a city

Salt Lake Cit

Magna

Salt Lake Cit

Provo

Lindon

Ogden

Cache

Davis

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Utah

Utah

Weber

125 W. CENTER 

171 WEST 1370 

5715 S. 1400 E

1795 N WARM SP

2935 SOUTH 856

1675 SOUTH 600

1355 NORTH 200

30 NORTH MAIN 

228 32ND STREE

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

098

098

098

098

098

000

098

098

098

139

92

145

189

88

129

100

159

136

0

0

0

2

0

2

0

2

2

24-HOUR  

VALID

DAYS

122

61

122

366

122

366

122

366

366

DAY

MAX

>150

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

119

60

120

357

117

350

121

361

349

%OBS

98

93

98

98

96

96

99

99

95

1ST

MAX
2ND

MAX

3RD

MAX

121

71

90

149

84

100

75

111

125

120

56

85

138

75

95

70

109

105

99

53

83

120

68

89

66

97

102

EST

DAYS

>150

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

28.3 

30.8 

31.5 

42.1 

23.9 

29.4 

24.6 

28.9 

28.2 

WTD

ARITH

MEAN

119

57

120

357

117

350

121

361

349

NUM

REQ




